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Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   FUKUNAGA, SHUGO Keio  3.50/58/16.00 33.50  1145.30 
2   NAGATOMO, RYO Fukuoka  5.25/58/18.25 29.25  1000.00 
3   MASUI, KOTARO Hosei  3.50/58/18.25 27.50  940.17 
3   MASUTANI, KOSUKE Gakushuin  3.50/58/18.25 27.50  940.17 
5   UTAISE, KAICHI Keio  2.50/58/18.25 26.50  905.98 
6   TANIGUCHI, YU Kokugakuin  0.50/58/18.25 24.50  837.61 
7   IKEDA, RYOHEI Rikkyo  5.00/55/18.25 23.00  786.32 
8   MURASE, KO Gakushuin  4.00/55/18.25 22.00  752.14 
9   TAKAGAKI, YOUTA Waseda  2.25/55/18.25 20.25  692.31 

10   TSUBAKI, SOTA Hosei  1.25/55/18.25 19.25  658.12 
11   TAKUMA, MICHITO Nihon  4.25/52 16.25  555.56 
11   TONOOKA, KOSUKE Waseda  4.25/52 16.25  555.56 
13   MATSUOKA, DAIKI Keio  3.50/52 15.50  529.91 
14   EMURA, YUKI Waseda  2.50/52 14.50  495.73 
14   OKAZAKI, TOGO Waseda  2.50/52 14.50  495.73 
14   SEKIMOTO, MASAKI Hosei  2.50/52 14.50  495.73 
17   TAKAMURA, KEITO Meijigakuin  2.25/52 14.25  487.18 
18   SHIMENO, TOYA Fukuoka  2.00/52 14.00  478.63 
19   YAMAGISHI, YOTA Rikkyo  0.25/52 12.25  418.80 
20   TAKAHASHI, TSUBASA Nihon  3.00/49 9.00  307.69 
21   MORI, JUNICHI Kokugakuin  0.50/49 6.50  222.22 
22   OKAMURA, SHUHO Rikkyo  5.50/46 5.50  188.03 
23   MIYAZAWA, TOGO Kokugakuin  4.00/46 4.00  136.75 
24   TANAKA, NEO Nihon  2.50/46 2.50  85.47 
25   KAMINAKA, RIKUTO Waseda  2.25/46 2.25  76.92 
26   HIGASHI, SHOTA Gakushuin  2.00/46 2.00  68.38 
26   KUBO, SOTA Meijigakuin  2.00/46 2.00  68.38 
26   SAKAMAKI, SHUNPEI Gakushuin  2.00/46 2.00  68.38 
29   SHIMADA, YUTO Nihon  1.25/46 1.25  42.74 
30   OSHIRO, HIROTO Fukuoka  1.00/46 1.00  34.19 
30   SEKIGUCHI, NAOKI Meijigakuin  1.00/46 1.00  34.19 
32   ITO, TAKERU Kokugakuin  0.00/46 0.00   
32   NAGATOMO, YU Rikkyo  DNS 0.00   
32   OGATA, HIDETOSHI Kokugakuin  DSQ 0.00   

Chief Judge
Tetsuo, Furukawa

Homologa
Kento,Watanabe

Scorer
Sayuri,Yokoyama



Kamisu, Ibaraki CS2 2024
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Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   NAKAMURA, MOTOKO Keio  2.00/55/16.00 32.00  1163.64 
2   MORIYAMA, YU Kobegakuin  3.50/55/18.25 27.50  1000.00 
3   ONISHI, MOENO Fukuoka  3.00/55/18.25 27.00  981.82 
4   SENOKUCHI, RIRIKA Hosei  2.50/55/18.25 26.50  963.64 
4   TOBISE, AYANE Fukuoka  2.50/55/18.25 26.50  963.64 
6   KASAHARA, MIU Gakushuin  2.00/55/18.25 26.00  945.45 
7   RYU, RURIKO Rikkyo  4.00/52 22.00  800.00 
7   TSUMURA, KANAHA Hosei  4.00/52 22.00  800.00 
9   MBA, SALINA Keio  3.25/52 21.25  772.73 

10   MATSUI, AIKO Hosei  3.00/52 21.00  763.64 
11   KAMAGUCHI, KOTOHA Gakushuin  2.50/52 20.50  745.45 
12   IEDA, RISA Keio  5.00/46 11.00  400.00 
13   INABA, CHIKAKO Nihon  3.25/46 9.25  336.36 
14   FUJIME, KAHO Fukuoka  1.00/46 7.00  254.55 
15   MOROTO, RIN Waseda  2.00/43 2.00  72.73 
16   KURATANI, MARIN Nihon  1.50/43 1.50  54.55 
17   MORINAGA, MARIN Meijigakuin  1.00/43 1.00  36.36 
17   NAGAHORI, SHIHO Meijigakuin  1.00/43 1.00  36.36 
19   ISHII, ERIKA Rikkyo  DNS 0.00   
19   OYAMA, ARISA Kokugakuin  DSQ 0.00   

Chief Judge
Tetsuo, Furukawa

Homologa
Kento,Watanabe

Scorer
Sayuri,Yokoyama
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Slalom Reserve Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   SEKIHATA, LISA Keio  4.25/49 16.25  16.25 
2   SHIMIZU, HARUTO Hosei  2.00/49 14.00  8.00 
3   ISHIZAKI, RIN Rikkyo  2.00/46 8.00  8.00 
4   TSUNETOMI, YUKA Gakushuin  DSQ 0.00   

Chief Judge
Tetsuo, Furukawa

Homologa
Kento,Watanabe

Scorer
Sayuri,Yokoyama
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Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round 1        Overall  
1   YAMAZAKI, YUYA Rikkyo  3370   1046.58 
2   NAGATOMO, RYO Fukuoka  3220   1000.00 
3   TAKATSUKA, YOSUKE Keio  2820   875.78 
4   SHITAYA, RYOMA Keio  2780   863.35 
5   KOIZUMI, KOKORO Hosei  2740   850.93 
6   MATSUOKA, DAIKI Keio  2460   763.98 
7   MIYAGAWA, WATARU Nihon  2380   739.13 
8   MAEZAWA, KAITO Hosei  2160   670.81 
9   KATAYAMA, SHOYA Hosei  1980   614.91 

10   TAKAMURA, KEITO Meijigakuin  1950   605.59 
11   TOKUNAGA, MASAYUKI Kokugakuin  1890   586.96 
12   KOBAYASHI, TSUBASA Rikkyo  1880   583.85 
13   TAMAKI, SHONA Hosei  1870   580.75 
13   TSUMUZI, HAYATO Kokugakuin  1870   580.75 
15   MASUTANI, KOSUKE Gakushuin  1720   534.16 
15   TAKAGAKI, YOUTA Waseda  1720   534.16 
17   KUBO, SOTA Meijigakuin  1700   527.95 
18   OKAZAKI, TOGO Waseda  1630   506.21 
19   TAKADA, YUSUKE Nihon  1580   490.68 
20   NISHI, KEIDAI Keio  1550   481.37 
21   TAGUCHI, JOU Gakushuin  1340   416.15 
22   MAEDA, YUSHIRO Waseda  1230   381.99 
23   KAMINAKA, RIKUTO Waseda  1080   335.40 
24   SUZUKI, ISSEI Nihon  990   307.45 
25   MURASE, KO Gakushuin  950   295.03 
26   SHINOHARA, YUYA Kokugakuin  920   285.71 
27   SHIGI, YUMA Fukuoka  900   279.50 
28   OSHIRO, HIROTO Fukuoka  790   245.34 
29   TANIGUCHI, YU Kokugakuin  780   242.24 
30   TAKITA, MASAKI Kokugakuin  650   201.86 
31   INOUE, NAOKI Waseda  500   155.28 
32   SEKIGUCHI, NAOKI Meijigakuin  470   145.96 
33   NAKAMURA, MASAHIRO Kobegakuin  410   127.33 
34   NAGATOMO, YU Rikkyo  DNS    

Chief Judge
Tetsuo, Furukawa

Homologa
Kento,Watanabe

Scorer
Sayuri,Yokoyama
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Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round 1        Overall  
1   NAKAMURA, MOTOKO Keio  3350   1200.72 
2   TABATA, MOE Rikkyo  2810   1007.17 
3   KASAHARA, MIU Gakushuin  2790   1000.00 
4   WADA, NATSUKI Keio  2230   799.28 
5   SEKIHATA, LISA Keio  1710   612.90 
6   CHIYODA, SARA Fukuoka  1630   584.23 
7   TATSUZAWA, NAOKO Gakushuin  1460   523.30 
8   KURITA, MOE Rikkyo  1390   498.21 
9   INABA, CHIKAKO Nihon  1330   476.70 
9   KITAGAWA, MIHANE Fukuoka  1330   476.70 

11   TOBISE, AYANE Fukuoka  1200   430.11 
12   MOROTO, RIN Waseda  1090   390.68 
13   MORIYAMA, YU Kobegakuin  1080   387.10 
14   KURATANI, MARIN Nihon  1030   369.18 
15   MATSUSHITA, MIKU Hosei  1000   358.42 
16   MORINAGA, MARIN Meijigakuin  960   344.09 
17   OGINO, MOMO Kokugakuin  920   329.75 
18   KAWASHIMA, CHIHARU Rikkyo  700   250.90 
18   KOIKE, AIRI Gakushuin  700   250.90 
20   ASADA, HINATA Hosei  690   247.31 
21   WATANABE, NATSUMI Hosei  670   240.14 
22   MIYAZAKI, HINATA Nihon  320   114.70 
23   NAGAHORI, SHIHO Meijigakuin  280   100.36 

Chief Judge
Tetsuo, Furukawa

Homologa
Kento,Watanabe

Scorer
Sayuri,Yokoyama
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Tricks Reserve Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round 1        Overall  
1   WADA, NATSUKI Keio  2230   2230.00 
2   YAMANASHI, KOTA Rikkyo  2160   2160.00 
3   HIGASHI, SHOTA Gakushuin  1130   1130.00 
4   ASADA, HINATA Hosei  690   690.00 
5   NEMOTO, HAYATO Waseda  380   380.00 
6   ITO, TAKERU Kokugakuin  DSQ    

Chief Judge
Tetsuo, Furukawa

Homologa
Kento,Watanabe

Scorer
Sayuri,Yokoyama
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Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round 1        Overall  
1   TAMAKI, SHONA Hosei  31.5m   3484.85 
2   FUKUNAGA, SHUGO Keio  31.3m   3424.24 
3   SUZUKI, YUTARO Kokugakuin  30.4m   3151.52 
4   NAKAMURA, RYUUKU Rikkyo  30.2m   3090.91 
5   MATSUYAMA, HARUNOBUKokugakuin  29.8m   2969.70 
6   KUGO, YUKI Rikkyo  28.6m   2606.06 
7   ITO, TAKERU Kokugakuin  28.5m   2575.76 
8   INOMATA, SHINTARO Hosei  27.0m   2121.21 
9   SHIMADA, YUTO Nihon  23.8m   1151.52 

10   TAKAMURA, KEITO Meijigakuin  23.3m   1000.00 
11   TAKATSUKA, YOSUKE Keio  23.2m   969.70 
12   SHIMENO, TOYA Fukuoka  21.8m   545.45 
13   MURASE, KO Gakushuin  20.5m   151.52 
14   TANAKA, NEO Nihon  20.4m   121.21 
15   MASUTANI, KOSUKE Gakushuin  19.8m    
16   NAGATOMO, RYO Fukuoka  19.7m    
16   OHASHI, HIROKI Keio  19.7m    
18   ABE, SHUTARO Kokugakuin  19.3m    
19   TONOOKA, KOSUKE Waseda  18.9m    
20   HANDA, SHO Nihon  18.8m    
21   HISHIDA, NAOKI Hosei  17.7m    
22   KUBO, SOTA Meijigakuin  16.9m    
23   SHIGI, YUMA Fukuoka  16.1m    
24   NAGASUE, SORA Gakushuin  15.6m    
25   SEKIGUCHI, NAOKI Meijigakuin  14.9m    
26   TAGAWA, GO Waseda  10.8m    
27   NAKAMURA, MASAHIRO Kobegakuin  10.7m    
28   KIMURA, HARUICHI Waseda  9.5m    
29   AWAI, SHUNSUKE Keio  DNS    
29   KAMINAKA, RIKUTO Waseda  DSQ    
29   KAWASHIMA, MITSUKI Nihon  DSQ    
29   NAGATOMO, YU Rikkyo  DNS    
29   SETO, YUSUKE Kokugakuin  DNS    

Chief Judge
Tetsuo, Furukawa

Homologa
Kento,Watanabe

Scorer
Sayuri,Yokoyama
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Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round 1        Overall  
1   TAKECHI, REI Rikkyo  26.8m   2024.10 
2   IEDA, RISA Keio  20.6m   1277.11 
3   TOBISE, AYANE Fukuoka  18.3m   1000.00 
4   MATSUSHITA, MIKU Hosei  18.2m   987.95 
5   MORIYAMA, YU Kobegakuin  17.1m   855.42 
6   ISHIZAKI, RIN Rikkyo  17.0m   843.37 
7   TSUNETOMI, YUKA Gakushuin  16.8m   819.28 
8   KUBOKI, MISA Hosei  16.6m   795.18 
9   MORINAGA, MARIN Meijigakuin  14.8m   578.31 
9   NAGAHORI, SHIHO Meijigakuin  14.8m   578.31 

11   KAWAKAMI, HARUKA Hosei  13.7m   445.78 
12   KURATANI, MARIN Nihon  13.5m   421.69 
13   TAKANO, SCHMIDT IZUMI Keio  12.6m   313.25 
14   MINETOMA, MOE Hosei  12.2m   265.06 
15   KASAHARA, MIU Gakushuin  DSQ    
15   KITAGAWA, MIHANE Fukuoka  DNS    
15   KUNIMOTO, NATSUKI Rikkyo  DNS    
15   TAMAI, UNO Fukuoka  DNS    
15   TATSUZAWA, NAOKO Gakushuin  DSQ    

Chief Judge
Tetsuo, Furukawa

Homologa
Kento,Watanabe

Scorer
Sayuri,Yokoyama
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Jump Reserve Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round 1        Overall  
1   KUBOTA, SHUZO Rikkyo  15.9m    
2   MINETOMA, MOE Hosei  12.2m   2.20 
3   SATO, SOTA Nihon  DNS    
3   TAGUCHI, JOU Gakushuin  DSQ    

Chief Judge
Tetsuo, Furukawa

Homologa
Kento,Watanabe

Scorer
Sayuri,Yokoyama
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Men Overall Results

       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   TAKAMURA, KEITO Meijigakuin  487.18  605.59  1000.00  2092.77 
2   NAGATOMO, RYO Fukuoka  1000.00  1000.00  0.00  2000.00 
3   MASUTANI, KOSUKE Gakushuin  940.17  534.16  0.00  1474.33 
4   MURASE, KO Gakushuin  752.14  295.03  151.52  1198.69 
5   KUBO, SOTA Meijigakuin  68.38  527.95  0.00  596.33 
6   SEKIGUCHI, NAOKI Meijigakuin  34.19  145.96  0.00  180.15 

Chief Judge
Tetsuo, Furukawa

Homologa
Kento,Watanabe

Scorer
Sayuri,Yokoyama
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Women Overall Results

       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   TOBISE, AYANE Fukuoka  963.64  430.11  1000.00  2393.75 
2   MORIYAMA, YU Kobegakuin  1000.00  387.10  855.42  2242.52 
3   MORINAGA, MARIN Meijigakuin  36.36  344.09  578.31  958.76 
4   KURATANI, MARIN Nihon  54.55  369.18  421.69  845.42 
5   NAGAHORI, SHIHO Meijigakuin  36.36  100.36  578.31  715.03 

Chief Judge
Tetsuo, Furukawa

Homologa
Kento,Watanabe

Scorer
Sayuri,Yokoyama


